
1
2

3
4

5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12

13

14
15
16

17
18
19

20

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P

Item No. Description Quantity Units Unit 
Price

Extended 
Price Unit Price Extended 

Price Unit Price Extended 
Price Unit Price Extended 

Price

Item 1 Mobilization/Demobilizatio
n 1 LS N/A $11,362.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Item 2 Back Wall Rehabilitation 1 LS N/A $18,145.00 $26,500.00 $26,500.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00
Item 3 Descaling of Accelator 1 LS N/A $41,463.00 $19,900.00 $19,900.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,600.00 $30,600.00
Item 4 Steel Weirs Rehabilitation 1 LS N/A $43,928.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00

Item 5 Concrete Out-Box 
Rehabilitation 1 LS N/A $6,061.00 $4,400.00 $4,400.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

$120,959.00 $74,800.00 $175,000.00 $52,800.00

DN Higgins Inc Tritec Painting & 
Water Proofing

ST
A

T
E

M
E

N
T

 O
F 

N
O

 B
ID

ST
A

T
E

M
E

N
T

 O
F 

N
O

 B
ID

BID TITLE 14-026 Accelator # 4 Rehabilitation

Opening Date: 03/21/14 --- FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY

Total Price for the Contract (Sum of Items 1 through 5):

Cypress 
Construction & 

Coating Inc.

SGS Contracting 
Services Inc. Viktor Construction Corp CSJ of SWFL Inc.


	Sheet1

