	A B	C	D	E	F	G	Н	Ι	J	K	L	М	N	0	Р
1															
2			On	ning I	$\frac{1}{2}$						<b>r</b>				
3			Ope	ening I	Date: 03/22	1/14 FC	JK INFUI	<b>KMATIO</b>	N PURPU	SE UNL I					
4					DID TIT	TE 14 036	Accelator	4 4 Dohol	vilitation						
5			<b>BID TITLE 14-026 Accelator # 4 Rehabilitation</b>												
7															
8															
9				Cypress Construction & Coating Inc.		SGS Contracting Services Inc.		Viktor Construction Corp		CSJ of SWFL Inc.		DN Higgins Inc		Tritec Painting & Water Proofing	
10	Item No. Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	BID		Α	
11													I A	NO BID	
12												Ş			
13	Item 1 Mobilization/Demobilizatio	1	LS	N/A	\$11,362.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	STATEMENT OF N		STATEMENT OF N	
14	Item 2 Back Wall Rehabilitation	1	LS	N/A	\$18,145.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00				
15	Item 3 Descaling of Accelator	1	LS	N/A	\$41,463.00	\$19,900.00	\$19,900.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,600.00	\$30,600.00				
16	Item 4 Steel Weirs Rehabilitation	1	LS	N/A	\$43,928.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00				
17	Item 5 Concrete Out-Box Rehabilitation	1	LS	N/A	\$6,061.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00				
18														E E	מ
19															
20	20Total Price for the Contract (Sum of Items 1 through 5):						\$74,800.00		\$175,000.00		\$52,800.00				